YC284 a

Research Data

Air-flow rate[m3/h]
Pressure[Pa]
Pressure type
Power supply

Density[m3/h]

Label

Code
Voltagel[V]
Phases
Current[A]
Poles
Weight[kg]
Frequency[Hz]
Speed[rpm]
Power[kW]
1P

INS

Table engines

Class IE
Size
Power[kW]
Current[A]
Voltagel[V]
Cos ¢

n

Options:

- PP Housing

- INOX/Fe+ebonite impeller
- INOX motor support

- labyrinth seal

- flexible connection PVC
- exhaust cap with grid PRP/PVC
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Pe moulded housing - PP impeller - Epoxy painted
motor support - Stainless steel screws

KC 284 M
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3

14
50
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018
55

-drain plug PP

- motor protection cover

- housing splinter protection PVC
- protection grid INOX

- vibration dampers

- deflector cow! PP/PVC

IET
63
018
0.68
400
0.65
0.59

- gravity damper PP/PVC
- adjustable damper
- silencer PP/PVC
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Dimensions
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208 274 40 180 160 204 60 350 230 190 277 n 120 190
R X Y
316 35 18

Configurations & cad

LG 0° LG 45° LG 90° LG 135° LG 180° LG 225° LG 270° LG 315°

RD 0° RD 45°




